Idaho Department of

Brad Little - Idaho Governor

Board of the Department of Health & Welfare (DHW)

Health and Welfare
(IDHW)

Lori Wolff
Deputy Director

Dave Jeppesen
Director

Kathie Brack
Special Assistant
to the Director

208-334-5500
Dave.Jeppesen@dhw.idaho.gov

208-334-5502

. =¥ Kathie.Brack@dhw.idaho.gov

Lynn Overman
Deputy Director Assistant
& Liaison to DHW Board

208-334-0612
Lynn.Overman@dhw.idaho.gov

208-334-5500
Lori.Wolff@dhw.idaho.gov

Lisa Hettinger
Deputy Director
208-334-5500

l Lisa.Hettinger@dhw.idaho.gov

Andrew Masters

Kelly Petroff

§ Communications Director
208-334-0693

Kelly.Petroff@dhw.idaho.gov

Administrator

Human Resources (HR)

N
% Monica.Young@dhw.idaho.gov

Monica Young
Manager

208-334-5725

Information & Technology
208-334-5676
Andrew.Masters@dhw.idaho.gov

IDHW IT Infrastructure and Services
Application Development and Support

Internal Department Communication
External & Stakeholder Communications
Customer Experience
Media Relations & Social Media

Talent Acquisition / Employee Retention
Employee Systems and Compensation
Human Resource Policies & Procedure

Staff Development & Learning Resources

IT Service Desk (field support) |

tatewide IT Coll ti
Statewide ollaboration Ross Edmunds

Cyber Security Administrator

Behavioral Health
208-334-65877

J/{ﬁ Ross.Edmunds@dhw.idaho.gov

Miren Unsworth
Administrator

Family & Community Services |—
208-334-0641
Miren.Unsworth@dhw.idaho.gov

S
Adult Mental Health Services
Children’s Mental Health Services
Substance Use Disorders Services
State Hospital North
State Hospital South

Navigation Services
Idaho 211 Careline
Child Protection (Child Welfare)
Foster Care & Adoption
Independent Living for Older Youth
Children’s Developmental Disabilities
Crisis Prevention & Court Services
Infant Toddler Program
Head Start Collaboration
SW Idaho Treatment Center (SWITC)

Chris Freeburne
Regional Director
208-406-1049
Christopher.Freeburne@dhw.idaho.gov

Eastern Idaho Area
Child Welfare Liaison

Julie Hammon
Administrator
Division of Welfare
208-332-7258
Julie.Hammon@dhw.idaho.gov

Joyce Broadsword
Regional Director

’ 208-816-2230
Joyce.Broadsword@dhw.idaho.gov

Northern Idaho Area
Tribal Programs Manager
Legislative Liaison

Food Stamps (SNAP)
Child Care Assistance
Medicaid Eligibility
Temporary Cash Assistance (TAFI)
Aid to the Aged, Blind & Disabled (AABD)
Tax Credit Subsidies for Health Insurance
Child Support Services
The Emergency Food Assistance Program
Low-Income Home Energy Assistance
Telephone Assistance
Child Care Provider Education/Licensing
Weatherization Assistance
Community Services Grant (CSBG)

Matt Wimmer
Administrator
Division of Medicaid
208-364-1804

Matt.Wimmer@dhw.idaho.gov

Medicaid Benefits
Medicaid Policy & Innovations
Clinical & Quality Management

Medicaid Operations
Long Term Care Services
Developmental Disability Services

Care Management
Medicaid Financial Operations
Medicaid Automated Systems

Elke Shaw-Tulloch
Administrator
Division of Public Health
208-334-6996
Elke.Shaw-Tulloch@dhw.idaho.gov

Maternal and Child Health
Family Planning
Home Visiting
HIV, STD & Hepatitis
Women, Infants & Children Nutrition (WIC)
Chronic Disease Prevention
Tobacco & Obesity Prevention
Sexual Violence Prevention
Environmental Health Services
Rural Health Care Access & Improvement
Vital Records and Health Statistics
State Communications Center
Emergency Medical Services Licensure
Public Health Preparedness & Response
Time Sensitive Emergency Systems of Care
Suicide & Drug Overdose Prevention
Public Health Laboratory Services
Disease Detection & Response
Refugee Health Screening
Food Protection
Immunizations
Healthcare Association Infection
Public Health Performance
Public Health Policy & Strategy

Tamara.Prisock@dhw.idaho.gov

Tamara Prisock
Administrator
Licensing & Certification
208-364-1959

Facility Standards

Certified Family Homes
Therapeutic Residential Programs
Residential Assisted Living Facilities
Administrative Rules Unit

Brad McDonald
Administrator
Management Services
208-334-0632

Brad.Mcdonald@dhw.idaho.gov

Finance

Contracting/Purchasing
Building & Support Operations
Audits & Investigations
Department and Division Budgets

Accounts Payable

Revenue Operations, Grants and Cash

Electronic Benefits

Employee Services (payroll)
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